
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= TOTAL FORESTRY SERVICES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201702280000
67990

02/28/2017
08:25:53

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67990

02/28/2017
08:25:53

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67990

02/28/2017
08:25:53

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:4W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67990

02/28/2017
08:25:53

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67990

02/28/2017
08:25:53

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67990

02/28/2017
08:25:53

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67990

02/28/2017
08:25:53

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:4W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67990

02/28/2017
08:25:53

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201701120000
15080

01/12/2017
08:55:58

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantee RELEASES TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20160205000
038110

201702170000
57730

02/17/2017
11:59:31

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantee TIMBER DEED CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67990

02/28/2017
08:25:53

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201702280000
67990

02/28/2017
08:25:53

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
67990

02/28/2017
08:25:53

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


