Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201702280000 67990	02/28/2017 08:25:53	TOTAL FORESTRY SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TOWN COUNTRY NATIONAL BANK						Description Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67990	02/28/2017 08:25:53	TOTAL FORESTRY SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TOWN COUNTRY NATIONAL BANK						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:4W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67990	02/28/2017 08:25:53	TOTAL FORESTRY SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TOWN COUNTRY NATIONAL BANK						Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:4W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67990	02/28/2017 08:25:53	TOTAL FORESTRY SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TOWN COUNTRY NATIONAL BANK						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67990	02/28/2017 08:25:53	TOTAL FORESTRY SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TOWN COUNTRY NATIONAL BANK						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:4W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67990	02/28/2017 08:25:53	TOTAL FORESTRY SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TOWN COUNTRY NATIONAL BANK						Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67990	02/28/2017 08:25:53	TOTAL FORESTRY SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TOWN COUNTRY NATIONAL BANK						Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:4W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67990	02/28/2017 08:25:53	TOTAL FORESTRY SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TOWN COUNTRY NATIONAL BANK						Other:SEE INST
201701120000 15080	01/12/2017 08:55:58	TOTAL FORESTRY SERVICES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	TOWN COUNTRY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20160205000 038110	
201702170000 57730	02/17/2017 11:59:31	TOTAL FORESTRY SERVICES INC	Grantee	TIMBER DEED	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67990	02/28/2017 08:25:53	TOTAL FORESTRY SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TOWN COUNTRY NATIONAL BANK						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201702280000 67990	08:25:53	TOTAL FORESTRY SERVICES INC		TOWN COUNTRY NATIONAL BANK			Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:4W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201702280000 67990	08:25:53	TOTAL FORESTRY SERVICES INC		TOWN COUNTRY NATIONAL BANK			Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST